myTrip’

PASSENGER

Week Pass Week Pass

7 Day Adult 7 Day Under 16

Download the FREE myTrip app by Passenger to track
your bus and be able to buy weekly tickets like these too!

2 Download on the [ GETITON
S App Store >\ Google Play

Coaches of all sizes available for hire
Vintage buses available to hire for your special occasion

An extensive range of day trips and holidays by coach available

Visit www.weardale-travel.co.uk or call 01388 760465

Explore the Durham Dales on a Weardale bus

Regular services to Weardale and Teesdale from
Bishop Auckland

Follow us on social media for the latest updates
@WeardaleTravel

~ XN\

WEARDALE

TRAVEL

108/109

Bishop Auckland
Hunwick
Sunnybrow
Willington
Oakenshaw

*Monday-Saturday service

Contactless
now available

i Wm\
\

WEARDALE

Lo )

Effective from 4th September 2023



108/109 Bishop Auckland - Willington - Wear Valley Estate/Oakenshaw
Operates Monday to Saturday only, excepting Public Holidays  weampare

109 109 109 108 109 108 109 108 109 108 109 109* 109 108 108

Bishop Auckland College w1720 ...
Bishop Auckland Bus Station 06:15 07:15 0810 0915 10:10 1115 1210 1315 1410 1515 1610 17:25 1830 19:30 20:30
Newgate St Asda/Morrisons Oe:17 0717 08:13 0918 10:13 1118 1213 1318 1413 1518 1613 17:28 18:33 19:33 20:33
Hunwick Quarry Burn 06:24 0724 0823 09:28 10:23 11:28 12:23 13:28 1423 1528 16:23 17:37 18:40 19:40 20:40
Sunnybrow Turning Circle 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:33 1028 11:33 1228 13:33 1428 1533 1628 1741 18:44 19:44 2044
Hall Lane Parkside School 06:31 07:31 0831 0936 10:31 11:36 12:31 1336 1431 1536 1631 17:44 18:47 19:47 20:47
Willington High Street 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:40 10:35 11:40 12:35 13:40 1435 1540 1635 17:48 1851 1951 20:51
Oakenshaw Terminus 06:40 07:40 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 17:53

Wear Valley Laburnum Gardens 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 1146 12:46 1346 1446 1546 1646 1759 1855 19:55 20:55

109 109 108** 109 108 109 108 109 108 109 108 109 109 108 108 108

Oakenshaw Terminust 06:40 0740 .. 0840 .. 1040 .. 1240 .. 1440 .. 1640 1753 ..
Wear Valley Laburnum Gardens 06:46 07:46 08:26 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 1546 1646 18:00 1856 19:56 20:56
Willington High Street 06:51 0751 0832 0851 0951 10:51 151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 18:04 19:00 20:00 21:00
Hall Lane Parkside School 06:55 0755 08:35 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 18:07 19:03 20:03 21:03
Sunnybrow Turning Circle 06:58 07:58 08:38 08:58 09:58 10:58 T11:58 12:58 1358 1458 1558 1658 18:10 19:06 20:06 21.06
Hunwick Quarry Burn 07:03 08:03 08:43 09:03 10:03 T11:03 12:03 13:.03 14:03 15:.03 16:03 17:03 1814 19:10 20:10 2T1:10
Bishop Auckland Bus Station 0710 08:10 0850 0910 1010 1110 1270 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1821 1917 20:17 2117
Newgate St Asda/Morrisons 0717 08:13 0853 0918 10:13 11118 1213 1318 1413 1518 1613 1718

Bishop Auckland College ... 0858

Note: * - Commences from Bishop College on College days only, via Etherley Lane to Bus Station then via Toronto ** - operates only on
Bishop College college days only. Via Toronto. From Newgate Street via Cockton Hill Road and Woodhouse Lane

Public holidays: Does not operate on the following Public Holidays; 1st January, New Years Day holiday (if not the 1st January), Good
Friday, Easter Monday, May Day Holiday Monday, late spring Holiday Monday, August Holiday Monday, 25th December, 26th December &
any Public Holidays in lieu of Christmas Day and Boxing Day when 25th December and/or 26th December fall on a Saturday or Sunday.



	108-109 new cover 2023 cover
	108:109 TIMETABLE- new 2023 update

